
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantee; Doc Type= FIRE
DISTRICT DEED;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200704170001
77250

04/17/2007
11:16:10

MATTHEWS
RENEE B

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 152 Lot#:20 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L

200704170001
77240

04/17/2007
11:16:09

MATTHEWS
RENEE B

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

28 141 Lot#:1701
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200710290004
99190

10/29/2007
03:16:40

MATTHEWS
RENEE

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 67 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SUBDIVISION
4TH SECTOR

200912300004
76360

12/30/2009
02:01:40

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200912300004
76350

12/30/2009
02:01:39

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 51 Lot#:17 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

200912300004
76390

12/30/2009
02:01:43

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 66 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:66
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK THIRD
SECTOR

200912300004
76380

12/30/2009
02:01:42

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 27 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR

200912300004
76410

12/30/2009
02:01:45

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 150 Lot#:39 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 9TH
SECTOR



200912300004
76420

12/30/2009
02:01:46

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

14 41 Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:41
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK FIRST
SECTOR
SURVEY OF
FIRST
SECTOR

200912300004
76440

12/30/2009
02:01:48

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 116 Lot#:74 Book:8
Pg:116
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 1ST
ADDITION 1ST
PHASE

200912300004
76460

12/30/2009
02:01:50

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

5 118 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

200912300004
76480

12/30/2009
02:01:52

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 44 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:44
Sub:PARKVIE
W

200912300004
76500

12/30/2009
02:01:54

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

33 64 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:64
Sub:INDIAN
GATE
AMENDED

200912300004
76510

12/30/2009
02:01:55

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 91 Lot#:22 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

200912300004
76520

12/30/2009
02:01:56

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 18 Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

200912300004
76530

12/30/2009
02:01:57

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 18 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

200912300004
76550

12/30/2009
02:01:59

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 161 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:161
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 4TH
SECTOR



200912300004
76560

12/30/2009
02:02:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 29 Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:29
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
SECTOR 3

200912300004
76580

12/30/2009
02:02:02

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

5 118 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

200912300004
76570

12/30/2009
02:02:01

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

5 118 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

200912300004
76600

12/30/2009
02:02:04

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 174 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

200912300004
76630

12/30/2009
02:02:07

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 50 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:50
Sub:OAKRIDG
E 2ND
SECTOR

200912300004
76650

12/30/2009
02:02:09

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

11 79 Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED

200912300004
76640

12/30/2009
02:02:08

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 50 Lot#:41
Book:10 Pg:50
Sub:OAK
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
SECTOR

200912300004
76660

12/30/2009
02:02:10

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

11 79 Lot#:72
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

200912300004
76680

12/30/2009
02:02:12

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

16 82 Lot#:21
Book:16 Pg:82
Sub:WOODLA
ND



200912300004
76690

12/30/2009
02:02:13

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

22 102 Lot#:903
Book:22
Pg:102
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 9TH
SECTOR

200912300004
76710

12/30/2009
02:02:15

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

24 53 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:53
Sub:MEADOW
S COVE

200912300004
76730

12/30/2009
02:02:17

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200912300004
76750

12/30/2009
02:02:19

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


