Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Party Role= Grantee; Doc Type= FIRE DISTRICT DEED;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704170001 77250	04/17/2007 11:16:10	MATTHEWS RENEE B	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	152		Lot#:20 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L
200704170001 77240	04/17/2007 11:16:09	MATTHEWS RENEE B	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			28	141		Lot#:1701 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
200710290004 99190	10/29/2007 03:16:40	MATTHEWS RENEE	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			7	67		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SUBDIVISION 4TH SECTOR
200912300004 76360	12/30/2009 02:01:40	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	42		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200912300004 76350	12/30/2009 02:01:39	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			8	51		Lot#:17 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
200912300004 76390	12/30/2009 02:01:43	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			7	66		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:66 Sub:MEADOW BROOK THIRD SECTOR
200912300004 76380	12/30/2009 02:01:42	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			9	27		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR
200912300004 76410	12/30/2009 02:01:45	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			8	150		Lot#:39 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 9TH SECTOR

200912300004 76420	12/30/2009 02:01:46	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		14	41	Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:41 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK FIRST SECTOR SURVEY OF FIRST SECTOR
200912300004 76440	12/30/2009 02:01:48	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		8	116	Lot#:74 Book:8 Pg:116 Sub:BROKEN BOW 1ST ADDITION 1ST PHASE
200912300004 76460	12/30/2009 02:01:50	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		5	118	Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
200912300004 76480	12/30/2009 02:01:52	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		7	44	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:44 Sub:PARKVIE W
200912300004 76500	12/30/2009 02:01:54	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		33	64	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:64 Sub:INDIAN GATE AMENDED
200912300004 76510	12/30/2009 02:01:55	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		9	91	Lot#:22 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR
200912300004 76520	12/30/2009 02:01:56	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		8	18	Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
200912300004 76530	12/30/2009 02:01:57	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		8	18	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
200912300004 76550	12/30/2009 02:01:59	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		9	161	Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:161 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 4TH SECTOR

200912300004 76560	12/30/2009 02:02:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		8	29	Lot#:13 Book:8 Pg:29 Sub:HEATHER WOOD SECTOR 3
200912300004 76580	12/30/2009 02:02:02	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		5	118	Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
200912300004 76570	12/30/2009 02:02:01	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		5	118	Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
200912300004 76600	12/30/2009 02:02:04	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		9	174	Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
200912300004 76630	12/30/2009 02:02:07	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		10	50	Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:50 Sub:OAKRIDG E 2ND SECTOR
200912300004 76650	12/30/2009 02:02:09	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		11	79	Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED
200912300004 76640	12/30/2009 02:02:08	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		10	50	Lot#:41 Book:10 Pg:50 Sub:OAK RIDGE SUBDIVISION SECOND SECTOR
200912300004 76660	12/30/2009 02:02:10	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		11	79	Lot#:72 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
200912300004 76680	12/30/2009 02:02:12	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		16	82	Lot#:21 Book:16 Pg:82 Sub:WOODLA ND

200912300004 76690	12/30/2009 02:02:13	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		22	102	Lot#:903 Book:22 Pg:102 Sub:EAGLE POINT 9TH SECTOR
200912300004 76710	12/30/2009 02:02:15	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		24	53	Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:53 Sub:MEADOW S COVE
200912300004 76730	12/30/2009 02:02:17	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200912300004 76750	12/30/2009 02:02:19	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST